

BID SUMMARY						BIDDER #1		BIDDER #2		BIDDER #3	
Owner:		PUBLIC UTILITY DISTRICT NO. 1 OF KLICKITAT COUNTY				P.O.W. Contracting, Inc.		General Industries, Inc.			
Project:		WISHRAM WELLHOUSE AND BOOSTER PUMP IMPROVEMENTS				P.O. Box 4772		P.O. Box 13454			
HLA Project No.:		16126B		CDBG Project No.: 15-62210-025		Pasco, WA 99302		Spokane Valley, WA 99213			
Bid Opening Date:		May 11, 2017									
Item No.	Item Description	Unit	Quantity	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount	Unit Price	Amount
				Unit Price	Amount						
SCHEDULE A - WELLHOUSE IMPROVEMENTS											
1	Minor Change	FA	EST.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		
2	Mobilization	LS	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$26,306.20	\$26,306.20		
3	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,379.66	\$1,379.66		
4	6-Inch Water Main and Fittings	LF	65	\$140.00	\$9,100.00	\$25.00	\$1,625.00	\$197.49	\$12,836.90		
5	18-Inch Water Main and Fittings	LF	190	\$200.00	\$38,000.00	\$65.00	\$12,350.00	\$202.64	\$38,501.01		
6	Shoring or Extra Excavation	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$4,600.00	\$4,600.00		
7	Pipe and Fittings - In Building	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$37,000.00	\$24,063.31	\$24,063.31		
8	Well House - Timber Framed	LS	1	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$63,000.00	\$44,691.65	\$44,691.65		
9	6-Inch Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SY	8	\$150.00	\$1,200.00	\$40.00	\$320.00	\$276.17	\$2,209.32		
10	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	90	\$35.00	\$3,150.00	\$22.00	\$1,980.00	\$48.35	\$4,351.50		
11	HMA Class 1/2" PG 64-28	TON	20	\$320.00	\$6,400.00	\$125.00	\$2,500.00	\$460.00	\$9,200.00		
12	6-Foot Chain Link Fence	LF	160	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$25.00	\$4,000.00	\$35.05	\$5,607.36		
13	12-Foot Tube Frame Gate	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,094.50	\$1,094.50		
14	16-Foot Tube Frame Gate	EA	1	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,750.00	\$1,925.00	\$1,925.00		
15	Chlorination Equipment	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$2,681.95	\$2,681.95		
16	HVAC Equipment	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$9,974.46	\$9,974.46		
17	Coordination with Owner-Installed Electrical System	LS	1	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,200.00	\$1,200.00	\$670.54	\$670.54		
18	Biodegradable Erosion Control Blanket	SY	490	\$8.00	\$3,920.00	\$2.00	\$980.00	\$4.57	\$2,240.77		
SCHEDULE A SUBTOTAL					\$166,770.00		\$159,955.00		\$195,334.13		
7.0% STATE SALES TAX					\$11,673.90		\$11,196.85		\$13,673.39		
SCHEDULE A TOTAL					\$178,443.90		\$171,151.85		\$209,007.52		
SCHEDULE B - BOOSTER STATION IMPROVEMENTS											
19	Minor Change	FA	EST.	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00		
20	Mobilization	LS	1	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$21,991.50	\$21,991.50		
21	Project Temporary Traffic Control	LS	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$459.11	\$459.11		
22	6-Inch Water Main and Fittings	LF	35	\$120.00	\$4,200.00	\$25.00	\$875.00	\$246.60	\$8,631.00		
23	Pipe and Fittings - In Building	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$27,000.00	\$17,744.55	\$17,744.55		
24	Pump House - Timber Framed	LS	1	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$59,000.00	\$42,931.32	\$42,931.32		
25	Install Owner-Furnished Packaged Booster Pump Assembly	LS	1	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$2,400.00	\$2,400.00	\$1,261.00	\$1,261.00		
26	6-Inch Cement Concrete Sidewalk	SY	6	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$60.00	\$360.00	\$308.50	\$1,851.00		
27	Crushed Surfacing Base Course	TON	10	\$35.00	\$350.00	\$25.00	\$250.00	\$82.85	\$828.50		
28	HVAC Equipment	LS	1	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$13,500.00	\$13,500.00	\$6,875.00	\$6,875.00		

